BREAKFAST

BIG BREAKFAST
STREAKY BACON, EGGS, TOMATO, SAUSAGE,
HASH BROWN, & MUSHROOM ON TOASTED CIABATTA

LIGHT BREAKFAST

EGGS, STREAKY BACON, & GRILLED TOMATO ON CIABATTA

EGGS BENEDICT

POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE, & SPINACH
STREAKY BACON

SMOKED SALMON

OMELETTES

SPINACH, FETA, ONION, & TOMATO
STREAKY BACON, CHEESE, & TOMATO
SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, & CAPERS

CREAMY MUSHROOM
WITH A GARLIC CREAM REDUCTION
ON GRILLED CIABATTA

EGGS YOUR WAY
SCRAMBLED, POACHED, OR FRIED ON CIABATTA

MINCE ON TOAST
CIABATTA TOPPED WITH SAVOURY BEEF MINCE,
& POACHED EGG

BAGELS

JAM & CREAM CHEESE

STREAKY BACON, LETTUCE, & TOMATO
SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, & CAPERS

HOMEMADE TOASTED GRANOLA
WITH BERRY COMPOTE, & GREEK YOGHURT

FRENCH TOAST
STREAKY BACON, GRILLED BANANA, & MAPLE SYRUP

WAFFLES
STREAKY BACON, GRILLED BANANA, & MAPLE SYRUP

22.50

17.00

16.50
18.30
19.90

16.50
11.30
18.90

16.80

12.90

17.00

8.50

12.50

13.90

12.90

11.50

18.30

LUNCH

POTATO ROSTI

WITH SPINACH, POACHED EGGS, & HOLLANDAISE
ADD STREAKY BACON

ADD SMOKED SALMON

NACHOS

HOMEMADE CHILLI BEAN & BEEF MINCE TOPPED WITH
GRILLED CHEESE & SOUR CREAM

SPICY CHICKEN WITH GRILLED CHEESE & SOUR CREAM

FISH & CHIPS
BATTERED FISH OF THE DAY WITH FRIES,
SALAD, TARTARE, & LEMON WEDGE

GOURMET BURGERS
ANGUS BEEF, CRISPY CHICKEN OR VEGE PATTIE,
CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, AIOLI, & FRIES

LAMB BURGER
WITH HARISSA, TZATZIKI, SLAW, & FRIES

THAI BEEF SALAD
SLICED RARE BEEF ON A BED OF ASIAN GREENS,
CRISPY NOODLES, & CHEF'S HOMEMADE DRESSING

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD
ROASTED CAJUN CHICKEN ON A GARDEN SALAD
DRIZZLED WITH TZATZIKI

GARDEN SALAD

WITH CRISPY COS, SEASONAL VEGETABLES, & CHEF'S
HOMEMADE VINAIGRETTE

ADD HALOUMI

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
WITH ASIAN GREENS & CHILLI LIME DRESSING

SEAF0OD BASKET
PRAWNS, FISH BITES, & CALAMARI SERVED WITH
SALAD, FRIES, TARTARE, & LEMON WEDGE

18.00
19.30
20.50

16.50

17.00

19.00

19.50

20.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

3.00

19.00

19.00

LUNCH

CORN FRITTERS 16.50
SERVED WITH LASHINGS OF SWEET SALSA

& SOUR CREAM

WITH BACON 18.50
B.L.T. 16.50

STREAKY BACON, LETTUCE, & TOMATO
SERVED WITH FRIES & TOMATO SAUCE

CHICKEN CLUB 18.50
STREAKY BACON, CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
CHEESE, CRANBERRY SERVED WITH FRIES & AIOLI

STEAK 20.00
MINUTE STEAK TOPPED WITH A FRIED EGG
SERVED WITH SALAD, FRIES, & AIOLI

SEASONED WEDGES

SWEET CHILLI & SOUR CREAM 9.50
STREAKY BACON, CHEESE, & SOUR CREAM 13.50
CHILLI FRIES 15.00

HOMEMADE CHILLI BEAN & BEEF MINCE TOPPED WITH
GRILLED CHEESE & SWEET CHILLI

CHICKEN FRIES 15.50
SPICY CHICKEN WITH GRILLED CHEESE & SWEET CHILLI

BEER BATTERED FRIES 8.50
SERVED WITH AIOLI & TOMATO SAUCE

EXTRAS

GRILLED TOMATO, HASH BROWN, MUSHROOMS, GF BREAD ....... 4.00
BACON, EGGS (2), SAUSAGE, SMOKED SALMON ....._............... 450

ALL OF OUR EGGS ARE CERTIFIED FREE RANGE )



HOT DRINKS COLD DRINKS

SML MED LRG XL MED @
ESPRESSO/DEMISTASSE 4.0 ICED CLASSICS 1.00
MACCHIATO/DEMISTASSE 440 CARAMEL MACGHIATD, CHA, MATCHA &q,w
PICCOLO LATTE/ TULIP 440 ICED AMERICANO 6.00 Café
LONG BLACK / TULIP 440 ICED TEA 6.00
AMERICANO 510 550 6.20 FRAPPE 1.50

CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE, MOCHA, COFFEE,

FLAT WHITE 490 550 620 6.90 CHAI, MATCHA, CARAMEL MACCHIATO EAST
MILKSHAKES 50

CAPPUCCINU 490 550 6.20 6.90 BANANA, CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE,
LIME, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA

LATTE 480 550 6.20 6.90
SMOOTHIE 1.50
MOCHA 540 590 6.70 7.30 BANANA, MANGO, OR MIXED BERRY
MILK CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL MACCHIATO 540 590 670 7.0 MAKE IT YOURS
HOT CHOCOLATE 540 590 670 7.30 g)t(\lhiosvﬁg%mnog&cucouurMlu( ...................................... :gg
MILK CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR SHOT ..o, 1.00
CHAI LATTE 540 590 6.70 7.30 FLAVOUR SYRUPS TO CHOOSE FROM
VATCHA LATTE VANILLA, HAZELNUT, CARAMEL, BUTTERSCOTCH EIE® esquirescate.conz | esquirescafen:
540 590 6.70 7.30
FLUFFIES 1.50
BREAKFAST TEAS CUP 4.50
FARL GREY, ENGLISH BREAKFAST POT 6.00
KERIKERI ORGANIC TEAS CUP 4.50
CHAMOMILE, MANUKA MINT, POT 6.00

JASMINE GREEN, LEMON GINGER KAWA,
GREEN DARJEELING



