BREAKFAST

BIG BREAKFAST STREAKY BACON, EGGS, TOMATO, SAUSAGE, HASH BROWN, & MUSHROOM ON TOASTED CIABATTA	22.50
LIGHT BREAKFAST EGGS, STREAKY BACON, & GRILLED TOMATO ON CIABATTA	17.00
EGGS BENEDICT POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE, & SPINACH STREAKY BACON SMOKED SALMON	16.50 18.50 19.90
OMELETTES SPINACH, FETA, ONION, & TOMATO STREAKY BACON, CHEESE, & TOMATO SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, & CAPERS	16.50 17.50 18.90
CREAMY MUSHROOM WITH A GARLIC CREAM REDUCTION ON GRILLED CIABATTA	16.80
EGGS YOUR WAY SCRAMBLED, POACHED, OR FRIED ON CIABATTA	12.90
MINCE ON TOAST CIABATTA TOPPED WITH SAVOURY BEEF MINCE, & POACHED EGG	17.00
BAGELS JAM & CREAM CHEESE STREAKY BACON, LETTUCE, & TOMATO SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, & CAPERS	8.50 12.50 13.90
HOMEMADE TOASTED GRANOLA WITH BERRY COMPOTE, & GREEK YOGHURT	12.90
FRENCH TOAST STREAKY BACON, GRILLED BANANA, & MAPLE SYRUP	17.50
WAFFLES STREAKY BACON, GRILLED BANANA, & MAPLE SYRUP	18.50

LUNCH

DOTATO DOCTI

POTATO ROSTI WITH SPINACH, POACHED EGGS, & HOLLANDAISE ADD STREAKY BACON ADD SMOKED SALMON	18.00 19.50 20.50
NACHOS HOMEMADE CHILLI BEAN & BEEF MINCE TOPPED WITH GRILLED CHEESE & SOUR CREAM SPICY CHICKEN WITH GRILLED CHEESE & SOUR CREAM	16.50 17.00
FISH & CHIPS BATTERED FISH OF THE DAY WITH FRIES, SALAD, TARTARE, & LEMON WEDGE	19.00
GOURMET BURGERS ANGUS BEEF, CRISPY CHICKEN OR VEGE PATTIE, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, AIOLI, & FRIES	19.50
LAMB BURGER WITH HARISSA, TZATZIKI, SLAW, & FRIES	20.00
THAI BEEF SALAD SLICED RARE BEEF ON A BED OF ASIAN GREENS, CRISPY NOODLES, & CHEF'S HOMEMADE DRESSING	19.00
CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD ROASTED CAJUN CHICKEN ON A GARDEN SALAD DRIZZLED WITH TZATZIKI	19.00
GARDEN SALAD WITH CRISPY COS, SEASONAL VEGETABLES, & CHEF'S HOMEMADE VINAIGRETTE ADD HALOUMI	18.00 3.00
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI WITH ASIAN GREENS & CHILLI LIME DRESSING	19.00

SEAFOOD BASKET PRAWNS, FISH BITES, & CALAMARI SERVED WITH SALAD, FRIES, TARTARE, & LEMON WEDGE

LUNCH

CORN FRI SERVED WITH

& SOUR CREAN WITH BACON

B.L.T. STREAKY BACC SERVED WITH

CHICKEN C STREAKY BACC CHEESE, CRAN

STEAK MINUTE STEAK SERVED WITH

SEASONED SWEET CHILLI STREAKY BACO

CHILLI FRI HOMEMADE CH GRILLED CHEES

CHICKEN F SPICY CHICKEN

BEER BAT1 SERVED WITH

EXTRAS

GRILLED TOMA BACON, EGGS (

19.00



TTERS LASHINGS OF SWEET SALSA M	16.50
141	18.50
ON, LETTUCE, & TOMATO FRIES & TOMATO SAUCE	16.50
CLUB ON, CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO, NBERRY SERVED WITH FRIES & AIOLI	18.50
K TOPPED WITH A FRIED EGG SALAD, FRIES, & AIOLI	20.00
D WEDGES & SOUR CREAM ON, CHEESE, & SOUR CREAM	9.50 13.50
IES HILLI BEAN & BEEF MINCE TOPPED WITH ESE & SWEET CHILLI	15.00
FRIES IN WITH GRILLED CHEESE & SWEET CHILLI	15.50
TERED FRIES AIOLI & TOMATO SAUCE	8.50

TO,	HASH BRO	WN, MI	JSHROOMS,	GF BREAD	4.00
(2) ,	SAUSAGE,	SMOKE	D SALMON .		4.50

ALL OF OUR EGGS ARE CERTIFIED FREE RANGE 💟

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

	SML	MED	LRG	XL	
ESPRESSO/DEMISTASSE	4.40				ICED CLASSICS COFFEE, CHOCOLATE, MOCHA,
MACCHIATO/DEMISTASSE	4.40				CARAMEL MACCHIATO, CHAI, MATCHA
PICCOLO LATTE/ TULIP	4.40				ICED AMERICANO
LONG BLACK / TULIP	4.40				ICED TEA
AMERICANO		5.10	5.50	6.20	FRAPPÉ CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE, MOCH
FLAT WHITE	4.90	5.50	6.20	6.90	CHAI, MATCHA, CARAMEL MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO	4.90	5.50	6.20	6.90	MILKSHAKES BANANA, CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE, LIME, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA
LATTE	4.90	5.50	6.20	6.90	
MOCHA MILK CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE	5.40	5.90	6.70	7.30	SMOOTHIE BANANA, MANGO, OR MIXED BERRY
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	5.40	5.90	6.70	7.30	MAKE IT YOURS
HOT CHOCOLATE MILK CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE	5.40	5.90	6.70	7.30	OAT, SOY, ALMOND, COCONUT MILK Extra shot, decaf Flavour shot
CHAI LATTE	5.40	5.90	6.70	7.30	FLAVOUR SYRUPS TO CHOOSE FROM Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Buttersci
MATCHA LATTE	5.40	5.90	6.70	7.30	VANILLA, HAZLENUI, GARAINEL, DUTTERSG
FLUFFIES	1.50				
			CU	D / 50	

BREAKFAST TEAS	CUP 4.50
EARL GREY, ENGLISH BREAKFAST	Pot 6.00
KERIKERI ORGANIC TEAS CHAMOMILE, MANUKA MINT, JASMINE GREEN, LEMON GINGER KAWA,	CUP 4.50 Pot 6.00

GREEN DARJEELING

CED AMERICANO 6.00 **CED TEA** 6.00 RAPPÉ 7.50 HOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE, MOCHA, COFFEE, CHAI, MATCHA, CARAMEL MACCHIATO **MILKSHAKES** 7.50 BANANA, CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE, IME, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA

MED

7.00

SMOOTHIE	7.50
BANANA, MANGO, OR MIXED BERRY	

IAKE IT YOURS

OAT, SOY, ALMOND, COCONUT MILK	1.00
EXTRA SHOT, DECAF	1.00
FLAVOUR SHOT	1.00

LAVOUR SYRUPS TO CHOOSE FROM ANILLA, HAZELNUT, CARAMEL, BUTTERSCOTCH



EAST TAMAKI MENU



F O () esquirescafe.co.nz | esquirescafenz